car parking and utilities), LEON 

type Villa No. 43, measuring 

about 3483 Sqft super built up 

area constructed on a plot of 

land together witho 

proportionate share of land 

measuring about more or less 

3.532 cottahs comprised in the 

09.10.2023 

Rs. 13,71,33,396/- (Rupees Thirteen Crore 

Seventy One Lakhs Thirty Three Thousand 

Three Hundred Ninety Six Only)  as on 

06.10.2023  along with future interest and 

incidental expenses, costs etc. 

Rs.1,45,00,000/- 

[for Collateral 

property No. 1 ( 

LEON type Villa 

No. 43)] 

Rs.1,45,00,000/- 

[for Collateral 

property No. 2 

(MIRANDA type 

Villa No.